
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012404568
DATE : 23.09.2024

REQ TITLE : Bearing 1012402392

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 08.10.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402392

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2300048883 BEARING HOUSING; RENK PN. 200762106; BEARING
HOUSING, EF.-11 K. 80/90;INSULATED MACHINE
SIDE WITH FLANGE;  RENK EFNLB 11-90 SUPPLIE
D UNDERMAN REF. 5307042/10; USED IN KSWRO HP
PUMP MOTOR TYPE AMI 500L2L BSS -1960KW
;TYPICAL MOTOR S.NO. 4670584; ZLL
EFNLB11-90BM
NDE BEARING

         1 EA

2 2300048884 BEARING SHELL; RENK PN. 200698983; BEARING
SHELL IN HALVES E-ZLB 11 90H7MACHINED FOR
OIL CIRCULATION, WITH PLAIN CYLINDRICAL BORE,
T
HRUST PARTSAS GUIDE BEARING; RENK EFNLB
11-90 SUPPLIED UNDER MAN REF. 5307042/10AND
MAN REF. 5307042/20; USED IN KSWRO HP PUMP
MO TO
R TYPE AMI 500L2LBSS - 1960KW ; TYPICAL MOTOR
S.NO. 4670584; ZLL EFNLB11-90BM
ZLLEFNLB11-90EPM ; INSUL; DE & NDE BEARING

         4 EA

3 2300048885 OIL RING; RENK PN. 200868286; LOOSE OIL RING
E-L- 11-1; RENK EFNLB 11-90SUPPLIED UNDER MAN
REF. 5307042/10 & MAN REF. 5307042/20 US
ED IN KSWROHP PUMP MOTOR TYPE AMI 500L2L

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012404568
DATE : 23.09.2024

REQ TITLE : Bearing 1012402392

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 08.10.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402392

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

BSS - 1960KW ; TYPICAL MOTOR S.NO.4670584; ZLL
EFNLB11-90BM  ZLL EFNLB11-90EPM ; INSUL; D E
 AND NDEBEARING

4 2700127266 LABYRINTH; FLOATING LABYRINTH SEAL;
E-----D=125-R; MATERIAL RENKPLASTICTHERM P70
INCLUDING GARTER SPRING; PN:200836269; MAKE:
ABB; F
OR FD FANMOTOR

         6 EA

5 2300048886 BEARING HOUSING; RENK PN. 200734171; BEARING
HOUSING,  EF.- 11 . 80/90MACHINE SIDE WITH
FLANGE, HEIGHT OF THERMOBORES AJUSTED FOR
B
EARINGSHELL 80 AND 90 BEARING FURTHERMORE
WITH PRIMER PAINT 140 M; RENK EFNLB11-90
SUPPLIED UNDER MAN REF. 5307042/20; USED IN
KSW R
O HP PUMP MOTORTYPE AMI 500L2L BSS - 1960KW
; TYPICAL MOTOR S.NO. 4670584;
ZLLEFNLB11-90EPM ; INSUL;  DE BEARING

         1 EA

6 2300048887 BAFFLE FOR PROTECTION; RENK PN.200248590;
ADDITIONAL BAFFLE  FORPROTECTION IP 55; RENK
EFNLB 11-90 SUPPLIED UNDER MAN REF. 5307042/
20;USED IN KSWRO HP PUMP MOTOR TYPE AMI

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012404568
DATE : 23.09.2024

REQ TITLE : Bearing 1012402392

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 08.10.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402392

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

500L2L BSS - 1960KW ; TYPICAL MOTORS.NO.
4670584; ZLL EFNLB11-90EPM ; INSUL; DE BEARING

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
SWRO HP pump motor

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012404568
DATE : 23.09.2024

REQ TITLE : Bearing 1012402392

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 08.10.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402392

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


